Shentai co.,ltd,
10 years solar thermal specialist
High quality, high performance!
Vacuum tube ………………………………………….…….3
Heat pipe Vacuum tube  ……………………...…….….3
Superior  …………………………………………..….…….3
Heat pipe collector ……………………………......……….3
U-pipe collector ………………………..………......……….3

/60�)
Effective
collector
area M
size(mm) Qty (set)
A
B
C
D
20’ft
40’ft
SR10-58/1800 Ø 58x1800*10Pc Ø 24  ●  ●  ●  ●  90-100 1.28 1070 2020 1005 123
SR15-58/1800 Ø 58x1800*15Pc Ø 24  ● ● ● ● 140-150 1.95 1295 2020  1230 123
SR20-58/1800 Ø 58x1800*20Pc Ø 24  ● ● ● ● 180-210 2.60 1670 2020 1605 123
SR30-58/1800 Ø 58x1800*30Pc Ø 24  ● ● ● ● 280-300 3.91 2420 2020 2355 123
SCM12-58/1800-01 Ø 58x1800*12Pc Ø 14  ● ● ● ● 100-120 1.55 1070 1990 1005 130
SCM15-58/1800-01 Ø 58x1800*15Pc Ø 14  ● ● ● ● 130-150 1.95 1295 1990  1230 130
SCM20-58/1800-01 Ø 58x1800*20Pc Ø 14  ● ● ● ● 170-200 2.60 1670 1990 1605 130
SCM12-58/1800-02 Ø 58x1800*12Pc Ø 14  ● ○ － ● 100-120 1.55 1070 2010 1005 125
SCM15-58/1800-02 Ø 58x1800*15Pc Ø 14  ● ○ － ● 120-150 1.95 1295 2010  1230 125
SCM20-58/1800-02 Ø 58x1800*20Pc Ø 14  ● ○ － ● 170-200 2.60 1670 2010 1605 125
SCM30-58/1800-02 Ø 58x1800*30Pc Ø 14  ● ○ － ● 260-300 3.91 2420 2010 2355 125
SU、SU-C
Working Principle:
The U type series solar collector are always connected with existing heating supply device, The selective
coating on the inner cover of the evacuated tube converts solar energy into heat energy and transfers

Connection
size:
Capacity
(Liter/Day
/60℃)
Effective
collector
area M
size(mm) Qty (set)
A
B
C
D
20’ft
40’ft
SFM25-47/1500 Ø 47x1500*25Pc － － G1'' female ●  90-100 1.28 1070 2020 1005 123
SFM25-58/1800 Ø 58x1800*25Pc － － G1'' female ● 140-150 1.95 1295 2020  1230 123
SFM50-47/1500 Ø47x1500*50Pc － － G1'' female ● 180-210 2.60 1670 2020 1605 123
SFM50-58/1800 Ø 58x1800*50Pc － － G1'' female ● 280-300 3.91 2420 2020 2355 123
DAC-H
Feature:
◆Highly efficient absorber of high performance with daily average efficiency over 50%;
◆Start up quickly, heat pipe transfer the heat energy into the storage tank in one direction.

ollector
area M
size(mm) Qty (set)
A B C
D
-
E
20’ft
40’ft
DAC-150H Ø 58x1800*15Pc ●  直接承压 ○ ● 50° 150 1.92 1385 1185 1550 1720 －
DAC-200H Ø 58x1800*20Pc ● 直接承压  ○ ● 50° 200 2.57 1760 1560 1550 1720 －
DAC-300H Ø 58x1800*30Pc ● 直接承压  ○ ● 50° 300 3.87 2510 2310 1550 1720 －
A8C-210E Ø 58x1800*21Pc ○ 换热承压 ● － 45°/38°/25° 210 2.60 1835 1635 1550 1650 2060
A8C-240E Ø 58x1800*24Pc ○ 换热承压 ● － 45°/38°/25° 240 2.98 2060 1860 1550 1650 2060
A8C-300E Ø 58x1800*30Pc ○ 换热承压 ● － 45°/38°/25° 300 3.73 2510 2310 1550 1650 2060
WAC-210E Ø 58x1800*21Pc ○ 换热承压 － － 45°/38°/25° 210 2.60 1835 1635 1550 1650 2060
WAC-240E Ø 58x1800*24Pc ○ 换热承压 － － 45°/38°/25° 240 2.98 2060 1860 1550 1650 2060
WAC-300E  Ø 58x1800*30Pc ○ 换热承压 － － 45°/38°/25° 300 3.73 2510 2310 1550 1650 2060
WAC-360E Ø 58x1800*36Pc ○ 换热承压 － － 45°/38°/25° 360 4.48 2960 2760 1550 1650 2060
ST
Feature:
◆Super Anti-erode outer tank: Outer tank is made by PVDF. Best anti-erode material. Especially for the
seaside  area, such as East South Asia etc.

Effectivec
ollector
area M
size(cm) Qty (set)
A
B C
45°/38°/25°
D
45°/38°/25°
-
E
45°/38°/25°
20’ft
40’ft
ST15-150 Ø 47x1500*15Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 96 1.34 107  99 138/147/165 140/125/95 180/165/135
ST20-150 Ø 47x1500*20Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 120 1.80 140 132 138/147/165 140/125/95 180/165/135
ST24-150 Ø 47x1500*24Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 150 2.16 165 151 138/147/165 140/125/95 180/165/135
ST30-150 Ø 47x1500*30Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 180 2.70 205 197 138/147/165 140/125/95 180/165/135
ST15-180 Ø 58x1800*15Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 150 1.92 138 118 155/165/187 160/145/116 201/185/156
ST18-180 Ø 58x1800*18Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 180 2.23 160 141 155/165/187 160/145/116 201/185/156
ST21-180 Ø 58x1800*21Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 210 2.60 183 163 155/165/187 160/145/116 201/185/156
ST24-180 Ø 58x1800*24Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 240 2.98 206 186 155/165/187 160/145/116 201/185/156
ST30-180 Ø 58x1800*30Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 300 3.73 251 231 155/165/187 160/145/116 201/185/156
ST36-180  Ø 58x1800*36Pc ○ ○ － 45°/38°/25° 360 4.48 296 276 155/165/187 160/145/116 201/185/156
SFCY-01/02
Suntask split pressurized solar water heater is specially designed for the villa. The split means that the

●SFCY-700-80
Models controller
Models 集热器数量 水箱型号
盘管
数量
working
station
Controller
膨胀管 采光面积
(m2)
-
容水量
Qty (set)
20’ft
40’ft
SFCY-150-15  SCM15-58/1800-01  TK-150L ○ WS-Ⅰ 868-C8 8L 1.95 150L
SFCY-200-20 SCM20-58/1800-01  TK-200L ○ WS-Ⅰ 868-C8 8L 2.60 200L
SFCY-200-24 SCM12-58/1800-01   TK-200LS ○○ WS-Ⅰ 868-C8 8L 3.10 200L
SFCY-300-30 SCM15-58/1800-01   TK-300LS ○○ WS-Ⅰ 868-C8 8L 3.90 300L
SFCY-300-36 SCM15-58/1800-01    TK-300LS ○○ WS-� 868-C8 8L 4.65 300L
SFCY-500-60 SCM20-58/1800-01    TK-500LS ○○ WS-� 868-C8 16L 7.80 500L
SFCY-700-80 SCM20-58/1800-01    TK-700LS ○○ WS-� 868-C8 16L 10.4 700L
Pressurized tank
Pressurized tank is used for the connection of SFB pressurized solar collectors. Our tank includes electric
immersion heater for backup, magnesium strick,P/T valve, one-direction safety valve.
*特殊规格可以定做